
Last Name First Name Organization/Entity Email address Phone number

1 Trevino Tim AACOG ttrevino@aacog.com 210‐362‐5200

2 Schuchart Chris Alamo Regional Rural Planning Org. countyjudge@medinacountytexas.org 830‐741‐6000

3 Buttler Carol Regional Economic Development

4 Stevens Pam Disability Community Representative

5 Attoway Leroy SA/BC Metropolitan Planning Org. alloway@alamoareampo.org 210‐230‐6929

6 Evans Richard Alamo Area Judges Representative bandcojdg@indian‐creek.net

7 Frost David VIA Metropolitan Transit Authority David.Frost@viainfo.net 210‐362‐2320

8 Moseley William  Alamo Regional Transit wmoseley@aacog.com 210‐362‐5200

9 Petravage Kathryn  Veterans Administration kathryn.petravage@va.gov

10 Reece Vickie  Workforce Solutions Alamo vreece@wsalamo.org

11 Ryan Rose Area Agency on Aging (Bexar) rryan@aacog.com 210‐362‐5200

Last name First name Agency Email address Phone number

1 Arriaga Veronica Pride  PHC Services varriaga@pridephcservices.com

2 Berlin Blake VIA blake.berlin@viainfo.net    

3 Castillo Sylvia VIA scastillo@viainfo.net 210‐362‐2041

4 Daniel Peter  DARS Peter.Daniel@dars.state.ts.us 210‐362‐7214

5 Avila Janie SWOOP  swoop@senior‐transport.org  210‐558‐0007

6 Flores Cesario City of San Antonio cesario.flores@sanantonio.gov

7 Ford Kimberly VA ALDM kimberly.ford4@va.gov 210‐833‐4479

8 Francis Katelyn VIA katelyn.francis@viainfo.net 210‐362‐2176

9 Funk Ginny  Alzheimer's Association  gfunk@alz.org  210‐207‐8138

10 Garcia Victoria Bluebonnet Trails victoria.garcia@bbtrails.org 210‐822‐6449

11 Griffin Doris Jefferson  Outreach doris@jeffersonoutreach 210‐362‐5203

12 Harris Tiffany AACOG tharris@aacog.com 210‐362‐5200

13 Herrena Maria SAILS  ilv.coordination@sailstx.org 210‐281‐1878

14 Hernandez Elena AACOG / Mobility Specialist ehernandez@aacog.com

15 Higgenson Jay GRASP jay@211grasp.org  210‐658‐6351

16 Kesl Robert Morningside Ministries robert.kesl@mmliving.org

17 Lodge Susan AACOG slodge@aacog.com

18 Lopez Amanda Yellow Cab amandal@yellocabsa.com 210‐420‐4202

19 Manning Tracy VIA tracy.manning@viainfo.net      210‐362‐2151

20 Martin Franki Presa Community Service Center fmartin134@yahoo.com 210‐532‐5295x229

21 Martin Kimberly Epilespy Foundation Center and South kim@efcst.org 210‐653‐5353

22 Medellin Fernando City of San Antonio fernando.medellin@sanantonio.gov

23 Moralez Laura TxDOT San Antonio District Laura.Morlez@txdot.gov 210‐731‐5217

24 Perez Blanca DARS

25 Perez Krisselda SAILS  210‐281‐1878

26 Prosterman Annette AACOG/Natural Resources aprosterman@aacog.com

27 Rigg Michelle Compass

28 Rosenauer Lea Project Mend lea.rosenauer@projectmend.org

29 Smith  Lauren Yellow Cab lauren@yellowcabsa.com 210‐650‐8636

30 Spake Danika Orientation and Mobility danika.spake2@gmail.com 915‐449‐6627

31 Stahl Ray Eden Cross/Eden Place Apts 0850sc@cer.org 830‐303‐4445

32 Vann Pamela AACOG/ ART pvann@aacog.com 210‐362‐5200

33 Vasquez Gloria  AACOG Alamo Aging gvasquez@aacog.com 210‐362‐5200

34 Villarreal Laura  DARS

35 Wilson Steve Texas Silver Haired Legislature (TSHL)

36 Ximenez Mark Bluebonnet Trails mark.ximenez@bbtrails.org 830‐303‐6467
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